(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Agricultural Land Reserve

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Provincial Referrals and
Leases

Relaxation of Floodplain
Management Provisions

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

File Number

ALR 1A 20

DP 2A 20

100264598 A
20

FR 1A 20

DP 9C 20

DP 10C 20

01760 C 20

Application Date

4/14/2020

4/14/2020

4/1/2020

4/21/2020

4/2/2020

4/9/2020

4/20/2020

Civic Address

4702 Kilmarnock Dr

6448 Island Hwy S

2150 Shingle Spit Rd

6448 Island Hwy S

6328 Coho Dr

9550 Sarmma Rd

Amended Lot 1 Wilfred Rd

New Planning Applications Received - April 2020

Description

Notice of Intent - Placement of fill on ALR land for a non-farm use activity
"To fill in old flood plain swale in land"

Addition to a building within 30 m of shoreline

See also File FR 1A 20

Provincial Existing Use Groundwater Application forwarded to CVRD for comment.
Addition to a building within 15 m of shoreline

House addition within 30 metres of a watercourse

House and accessory buildings within 30 m of wetland

Proposed 3 lot subdivision with a parkland donation as a community amenity contribution (related to
RZ 5C 18)



