

## New Planning Applications Received - April 2020

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 1A 20	4/14/2020	4702 Kilmarnock Dr	Notice of Intent - Placement of fill on ALR land for a non-farm use activity
			,, = ,, = = = =		"To fill in old flood plain swale in land"
A	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 2A 20	4/14/2020	6448 Island Hwy S	Addition to a building within 30 m of shoreline
					See also File FR 1A 20
Α	Provincial Referrals and Leases	100264598 A 20	4/1/2020	2150 Shingle Spit Rd	Provincial Existing Use Groundwater Application forwarded to CVRD for comment.
Α	Relaxation of Floodplain Management Provisions	FR 1A 20	4/21/2020	6448 Island Hwy S	Addition to a building within 15 m of shoreline
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 9C 20	4/2/2020	6328 Coho Dr	House addition within 30 metres of a watercourse
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 10C 20	4/9/2020	9550 Sarmma Rd	House and accessory buildings within 30 m of wetland
С	MOTI Subdivision Referral	01760 C 20	4/20/2020	Amended Lot 1 Wilfred Rd	Proposed 3 lot subdivision with a parkland donation as a community amenity contribution (related to RZ 5C 18)